Arehart ID

53132
53109
53617
53618
53240
53829
53248
53441
53612
53235
53146
53233
53606
53814
53129
53115
53609
53616
53620

53116

Run As Of

FINAL CONSTITUENCY 2019 REPORT

Organization

*VIRGINIA NURSING STUDENTS' ASSN

BON SECOURS MEM SCH NSG
CENTRA COLLEGE OF NURSING
CHAMBERLAIN CLG OF NSG
GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIV
GERMANNA COMM COLLEGE
JAMES MADISON UNIV
JEFFERSON CLG OF HLTH SCI
LIBERTY UNIVERSITY
LONGWOOD UNIVERSITY
MARYMOUNT UNIVERSITY
NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY
OLD DOMINION UNIVERSITY
PAUL D CAMP COMM COLLEGE
RADFORD UNIVERSITY
RADFORD UNIVERSITY
SENTARA CLG OF HLTH SCI
SHENANDOAH UNIVERSITY
SOUTH UNIVERSITY

SOUTH UNIVERSITY

SOUTHSIDE REG MED CTR

Monday, May 6, 2019

City

RICHMOND
LYNCHBURG
ARLINGTON
ASHBURN
LOCUST GROVE
HARRISONBURG
ROANOKE
LYNCHBURG
FARMVILLE
ARLINGTON
NORFOLK
NORFOLK
FRANKLIN
RADFORD

RMH ROANOKE
NORFOLK
LEESBURG
RICHMOND
VIRGINIA BEACH

PETERSBURG

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

Final
Constituents

Y
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Potential
Delegate

1
1

Final # Delegates
Credentialed

1
0

Count

35
30
10
18
73
154
145
447
33
10
14
47
19
69
24
188
28
34
19

18



Arehart ID

53803
53427
53822

Run As Of

FINAL CONSTITUENCY 2019 REPORT

Organization City State Final
Constituents
UNIV OF VIRGINIA CHARLOTTESVILLE VA Y
UNIVERSITY OF VA COLLEGE WISE VA
VIRGINIA COMMWLTH UNIV RICHMOND VA
Potential Constituents 24 10
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Potential
Delegate

3
1

1

44

Final # Delegates Count
Credentialed

1 115
0 45

0 11

11



